Il Trofeu Ciutat de Cornella, Resultados

CATEGORIA INFANTIL A

#

10

11

12

13

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE

ALANA SANCHEZ
GALA MESTRES
PAULA DOMINGUEZ
NOA RODRIGUEZ
JOANA ALVAREZ
CARLA CASANOVAS

NAIARA CARMONA
INES REVILLA
ANIELA NICURIUC

DARINA SOROKA

MATHILDE
WOLFROM

VALERIA PINTOR

CARLOTA DA
GRACA

W

CLUB

EBERITMICA

EBERITMICA

CR SANT FELIU

CR SANT FELIU

CR GIMVANES SPORT

CR SANT FELIU

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR
GAVA

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR
GAVA

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR
GAVA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
TERRASSA

EBERITMICA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
TERRASSA

CR BEGUES

{!

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

1.600

2.200

1.300

1.200

0.800

1.200

1.200

1.100

0.900

0.700

0.000

0.800

0.200

DA

2.500

1.800

3.000

1.700

2.200

2.400

1.900

2.100

1.700

1.600

1.700

1.100

0.900

4.100

4.000

4.300

2.900

3.000

3.600

3.100

3.200

2.600

2.300

1.700

1.900

1.100

8.100

8.100

6.500

6.600

7.700

6.500

6.100

5.800

6.200

6.200

5.500

5.500

5.600

EX

8.700

8.100

8.600

8.600

7.100

7.300

7.100

6.900

7.000

7.200

7.700

7.100

7.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

20.900

20.200

19.400

18.100

17.800

17.400

16.300

15.900

15.800

15.700

14.900

14.500

14.100
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